Category
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo

Country
oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

Region
ler Grand
Cru Classe

ADOODoDo
ler Grand
Cru Classe

ADOODoDo
ler Grand
Cru Classe

ADOODoDo
ler Grand
Cru Classe

ADOODoDo
ler Grand
Cru Classe

ADOODODO
ler Grand
Cru Classe

ADOOoODOo

Wine Name
Chapelle d’Ausone 0 0 O O

Chapelle d’Ausone 0 0 O O

Chapelle d’Ausone 0 0 O 0O

Chapelle d’Ausone 0 0 O O

Chapelle d’Ausone 0 0 O O

Chapelle d’Ausone 0 0 O O

Vintage
2000

2003

2005

2009

2012

2005

Format
750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

Fine Wine List

Type
oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

Qty
12

12

24

60

Cases
1

10

Bottles
0

Packing
OowcC12

OowC12

OowC12

OWC6

OWC6

OWC6

Price
HK$2350

HK$1650

HK$1900

HK$1750

HK$1380

HK$1900

0 0O 0O 15-05-2024

Score Wine Critics Special Offer ~ Remarks

90

93

94

92

93

94

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP
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